
 

 

Gibault Catholic High School  
 

 North Bus Route 
 

 

 

AM Route           8/13/21 

 

6:20 AM Pick Up  Residential area – Dupo  
6:32 AM Pick Up  Holy Family Church Parking Lot 

6:42 AM Pick Up  Cahokia High School Circle Dr. 
6:52 AM Pick Up  Parking Lot Penniman 

6:57 AM Pick Up  Highway 157 & Lorraine Dr. (Camp Jackson Fire Dept.)  
7:03 AM Pick Up  Rear of St. James School 

7:14 AM Pick Up  Parking Lot across from ICS Old Church 
7:26 AM Pick Up  Gibault Students in Parking Lot of ICS 

7:32 AM Pick Up  Residential area - Columbia  

7:40 AM Drop Off  Gibault Students  
 

 
This route is subject to change. 

 
 

 

PM Route           8/13/21 

 
3:00 PM Leave HS   

3:13 PM Drop Off  Parking Lot across from ICS Old Church 
3:21 PM Drop Off  Parking Lot of ICS 

3:30 PM Drop Off  Residential area - Columbia 
3:48 PM Drop Off  Rear of St. James School 

3:58 PM Drop Off  Penniman Parking Lot 

4:05 PM Drop Off  Board of Education Building 
4:08 PM Drop Off  Jerome & Range into Cahokia HS 

4:12 PM Drop Off  Range Ln. & Howell St. 
4:18 PM Drop Off  Holy Family Parking Lot 

4:28 PM Drop Off  Residential area – Dupo 
  

This route is subject to change. 
 
Jim Montgomery 

Vice-Principal 

Director of Athletics 

Gibault Catholic High School 

Office: 618-939-3883 

Mobile: 618-407-7089 


